
RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 35 6.111 47 3.84 48 2.654 43 4.497 173 4.276 17 23 40
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 49 1.952 48 2.916 49 2.674 50 1.639 196 2.295 1 7 8
1 3    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 26 26 52
1 4 Y M James Coffey 48 2.101 48 3.282 47 3.801 41 3.621 184 3.201 7 17 24
1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 35 3.461 45 3.346 48 3.237 44 3.078 172 3.281 18 18 36
1 6    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 27 27 54
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 49 3.31 45 2.743 47 3.167 45 3.299 186 3.130 6 16 22
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 45 3.603 47 4.066 47 4.682 44 3.783 183 4.034 10 22 32
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 44 1.502 0 999 46 2.531 50 2.104 140 251.284 24 24 48
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 36 2.602 47 3.203 45 3.008 42 2.624 170 2.859 20 14 34
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 40 2.958 48 1.877 43 2.214 47 3.494 178 2.636 14 12 26
1 12    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 28 28 56
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 42 2.095 50 2.533 45 2.149 44 2.883 181 2.415 11 9 20
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 37 2.102 46 1.517 39 2.715 48 2.654 170 2.247 19 6 25
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 40 1.812 46 2.708 40 1.888 49 2.477 175 2.221 16 4 20
1 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 44 3.36 45 4.914 43 3.193 47 2.419 179 3.472 13 19 32
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 50 1.617 50 1.892 46 3.084 49 3.828 195 2.605 2 11 13
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 1.602 47 2.412 47 2.674 40 2.038 180 2.182 12 3 15
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 47 1.864 47 1.951 49 2.654 49 2.955 192 2.356 3 8 11
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 3.294 46 1.836 46 3.088 49 3.419 188 2.909 4 15 19
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 30 2.041 47 1.427 39 3.398 49 2.087 165 2.238 21 5 26
2 6    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 29 29 58
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 38 2.22 47 2.038 49 2.728 49 2.981 183 2.492 8 10 18
2 8    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 30 30 60
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 44 2.336 47 2.165 44 1.07 50 2.127 185 1.925 5 1 6
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 3.32 49 1.446 46 2.262 46 4.232 182 2.815 9 13 22
2 11 Y M Seth Wood ® JR 43 2.981 46 4.091 0 999 25 4.117 114 252.547 25 25 50
2 12    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 31 31 62
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 37 1.449 46 2.297 49 2.064 44 2.137 176 1.987 15 2 17
2 14 Y M Gary Smith 36 4.104 43 5.36 42 2.446 45 3.642 166 3.888 22 21 43
2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson 35 1.891 40 3.777 41 3.195 45 5.968 161 3.708 23 20 43
2 16    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 32 32 64

TARGET 4 MATCH AGGLIHGT GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3



RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 41 3.934 40 4.615 40 2.538 35 3.683 156 3.693 26 24 50
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 48 2.119 48 2.794 44 2.183 49 2.053 189 2.287 5 10 15
1 3 Y M Dan Henk 45 2.928 45 3.456 44 3.29 36 2.483 170 3.039 24 20 44
1 4 Y M James Coffey 46 2.535 47 3.012 0 999 44 4.069 137 252.154 30 29 59
1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 49 1.597 47 2.535 41 3.306 34 3.077 171 2.629 22 17 39
1 6 Y F Shelley Gudger 49 2.521 44 1.941 43 5.136 44 4.781 180 3.595 18 23 41
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 38 0.971 45 1.814 44 1.037 42 1.368 169 1.298 23 1 24
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 23 5.667 39 4.778 47 2.78 47 3.233 156 4.115 27 27 54
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 47 2.239 48 1.684 48 1.956 50 1.96 193 1.960 3 5 8
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 48 1.439 49 2.966 45 2.688 45 2.562 187 2.414 8 11 19
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 50 2.022 50 2.261 49 2.597 47 2.809 196 2.422 1 12 13
1 12 Y M Sean Brown 45 1.844 44 2.836 44 3.184 47 2.16 180 2.506 16 15 31
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 46 2.601 46 2.311 45 2.435 50 1.195 187 2.136 6 6 12
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 45 3.28 50 0.812 41 1.727 48 3.877 184 2.424 12 13 25
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 48 2.208 48 1.336 48 2.086 50 0.923 194 1.638 2 3 5
1 16 Y M Tim Hawkins 45 1.777 46 3.741 48 3.41 42 2.291 181 2.805 15 18 33
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 34 2.568 49 1.758 37 1.89 38 0.97 158 1.797 25 4 29
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 2.127 49 2.182 46 1.686 46 2.897 187 2.223 7 7 14
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 1.735 37 1.089 50 1.06 48 1.425 184 1.327 10 2 12
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 2.324 49 1.917 0 999 47 1.865 143 251.277 28 28 56
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 48 3.343 45 2.845 45 3.489 47 2.032 185 2.927 11 19 30
2 6 Y M Dan Porter 45 2.091 49 1.969 50 2.161 47 2.699 191 2.230 4 8 12
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 50 2.84 43 2.597 44 1.683 46 2.643 183 2.441 13 14 27
2 8 Y M Jeremy Benfield 43 7.522 49 2.35 48 2.091 0 999 140 252.741 29 30 59
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 0 999 0 999 50 2.636 48 2.321 98 500.739 31 31 62
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 2.478 48 3.847 46 1.846 46 1.88 181 2.513 14 16 30
2 11    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 32 32 64
2 12 Y F Lori Brown 45 3.8 40 4.08 43 5.208 45 3.304 173 4.098 21 26 47
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 46 2.306 46 2.785 46 1.593 47 2.39 185 2.269 9 9 18
2 14 Y M Gary Smith 47 2.7 42 3.36 46 2.926 41 5.225 176 3.553 19 22 41
2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson 37 2.881 47 4.442 43 5.251 49 2.569 176 3.786 20 25 45
2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 46 2.943 45 4.163 45 4.393 44 2.494 180 3.498 17 21 38

HEAVY GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 MATCH AGG



NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Brux DeSimone Shehane NF 55 Varget Berger 105 450
Bobby Greenway 6x44 Rem Krieger Tooley McMillan BSA
Chris Haynes 6.5   
Chris Nichols 6Dasher Bat Bartlein Nichols McMillan Vortex 60 Varget Berger  450
Dan Henk 6BR Borden Bartlein Plainfield Bowman NF Varget Berger 105 FED205M
Dan Porter 6Dasher Bat Krieger McMillan NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Brux Paterson LBR March 60 Varget VT 103 CCI
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Byers NF 42 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Gary Smith 6BRX Borden Bartlein S Elrod Gunsmith NF
James Coffey 6BR Viper BRUX Coffey Coffey NF 42 Varget Berger 105 205m
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Polar Krieger M.Davis Lee 6 NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jeff Patterson ® 6Dasher Kelblys Krieger Patterson McMillan Leupold 45 RL-15 Roy S 106 205
Jeremy Benfield 6BR Rem Bartlein Sparten Richard Sightron 50 Varget JLK 130
Jimmy Matter 6.5x284 BarnardS Krieger Plainfield  Weaver 40 H4350 BIB 135 BR-2
Johnny Mayo ® 6BRA Bat Bartlein Plainfield Byers NF 55  Berger 108 450
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget VT 103 CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Bat JBL Plainfield 1BR NF 55 Varget VT 103 450
Lori Brown ® 6mm
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat     
Mike Kuklis 6BRA Panda Krieger Wheeler Wheeler Kuklis 50 RL-15 EPS 106 BR4
Mike Wooten 6mm Borden Bartlein Nichols Byers Sightron 50 Varget VT 450
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN  NF 42 RL-15    
Reggie Wilson 6BRDW Bat Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget VT 103 205
Richard DeSimone 6mm Viper Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget Nosler  CCI
Scotty Powell 6mm       
Sean Brown 6mm Rem Bartlein M.Hellar Richards Sightron Varget 105 CCI

Seth Wooten 6Dasher Bat Brux Nichols MC Hammer Sightron 50  VT 103  
Shelley Gudger 6mm Bat Krieger McMillan NF 55 Varget VT 103 CCI
Thomas Parker 6Dasher Hall Krieger G.Williams Byers NF 42     
Tim Hawkins 6mm Bat Krieger Goforth McMillan NF 55    
Troy Alexander 6mm Rem Brux Alexander Shehane NF 55 Varget 106 450

NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Brux DeSimoneShehane NF 55 Varget Berger 105 450
Bobby Greenway 6x44 Rem Krieger Tooley McMillan BSA
Chris Haynes 6.5   
Chris Nichols 6BR Bat Brux Nichols Byers Vortex 60 Varget Berger  450
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Brux Paterson LBR March 60 Varget VT 103 CCI
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Byers NF 42 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Gary Smith 6BRX Borden Bartlein S Elrod Gunsmith NF
James Coffey 6BR Viper Brux Coffey Coffey NF 42 Varget Berger 105 205m
Jeff Godfrey 6BRX Panda Krieger M.Davis ST-1000 NF 42 4350 Berger 105 450
Jeff Patterson ® 6Dasher Kelblys Krieger Patterson McMillan Leupold 45 RL-15 Roy S 106 205
Jimmy Matters 6DX Pas Krieger Paschall ST-1000 March 48 RL-15 BIB 95 450
Johnny Mayo ® 6BRA Bat Bartlein Plainfield Byers NF 55  Berger 108 450
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget VT 103 CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Bat JBL Plainfield 1BR NF 55 Varget VT 103 450
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat     
Mike Kuklis 6BRA Panda Krieger Wheeler Wheeler Kuklis 50 RL-15 EPS 106 BR4
Mike Wooten 6mm Borden Bartlein Nichols Byers Sightron 50 Varget VT 450
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN  NF 42 RL-15    
Reggie Wilson 6Dasher Bat Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget VT 103 205
Richard DeSimone 6mm Viper Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget Nosler  CCI
Scotty Powell 6mm       
Seth Wood 6mm Rem Krieger Plainfield HS Leupold 20 Varget Berger 105 450
Seth Wooten 6Dasher Bat Brux Nichols McMillan Sightron 50  VT 103  
Thomas Parker 6Dasher Hall Krieger G.Williams Byers NF 42     
Troy Alexander 6mm Rem Brux Alexander Shehane NF 55 Varget 106 450

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Heavy Gun - April 13, 2019

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Light Gun - April 13, 2019



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE Points R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP Points
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 50 50 49 47 196 2.422 1 5 1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 0.971 1.814 1.037 1.368 1.298 169 1 5
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 48 48 48 50 194 1.638 2 4 2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.735 1.089 1.060 1.425 1.327 184 2 4
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 47 48 48 50 193 1.960 3 3 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 2.208 1.336 2.086 0.923 1.638 194 3 3
2 6 Y M Dan Porter 45 49 50 47 191 2.230 4 2 2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 2.568 1.758 1.890 0.970 1.797 158 4 2
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 48 48 44 49 189 2.287 5 1 1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 2.239 1.684 1.956 1.960 1.960 193 5 1
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 46 46 45 50 187 2.136 6 0 1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 2.601 2.311 2.435 1.195 2.136 187 6 0
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 49 46 46 187 2.223 7 0 2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 2.127 2.182 1.686 2.897 2.223 187 7 0
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 48 49 45 45 187 2.414 8 0 2 6 Y M Dan Porter 2.091 1.969 2.161 2.699 2.230 191 8 0
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 46 46 46 47 185 2.269 9 0 2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 2.306 2.785 1.593 2.390 2.269 185 9 0
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 48 45 45 47 185 2.927 10 0 1 2 Y M Scott Powell 2.119 2.794 2.183 2.053 2.287 189 10 0
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 37 50 48 184 1.327 11 0 1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 1.439 2.966 2.688 2.562 2.414 187 11 0
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 45 50 41 48 184 2.424 12 0 1 11 Y M Justin Watts 2.022 2.261 2.597 2.809 2.422 196 12 0
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 50 43 44 46 183 2.441 13 0 1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 3.280 0.812 1.727 3.877 2.424 184 13 0
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 48 46 46 181 2.513 14 0 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 2.840 2.597 1.683 2.643 2.441 183 14 0
1 16 Y M Tim Hawkins 45 46 48 42 181 2.805 15 0 1 12 Y M Sean Brown 1.844 2.836 3.184 2.160 2.506 180 15 0
1 12 Y M Sean Brown 45 44 44 47 180 2.506 16 0 2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 2.478 3.847 1.846 1.880 2.513 181 16 0
2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 46 45 45 44 180 3.498 17 0 1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 1.597 2.535 3.306 3.077 2.629 171 17 0
1 6 Y F Shelley Gudger 49 44 43 44 180 3.595 18 0 1 16 Y M Tim Hawkins 1.777 3.741 3.410 2.291 2.805 181 18 0
2 14 Y M Gary Smith ® 47 42 46 41 176 3.553 19 0 2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 3.343 2.845 3.489 2.032 2.927 185 19 0
2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson ® 37 47 43 49 176 3.786 20 0 1 3 Y M Dan Henk 2.928 3.456 3.290 2.483 3.039 170 20 0
2 12 Y F Lori Brown ® 45 40 43 45 173 4.098 21 0 2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 2.943 4.163 4.393 2.494 3.498 180 21 0
1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 49 47 41 34 171 2.629 22 0 2 14 Y M Gary Smith ® 2.700 3.360 2.926 5.225 3.553 176 22 0
1 3 Y M Dan Henk 45 45 44 36 170 3.039 23 0 1 6 Y F Shelley Gudger 2.521 1.941 5.136 4.781 3.595 180 23 0
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 38 45 44 42 169 1.298 24 0 1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 3.934 4.615 2.538 3.683 3.693 156 24 0
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 34 49 37 38 158 1.797 25 0 2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson ® 2.881 4.442 5.251 2.569 3.786 176 25 0
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 41 40 40 35 156 3.693 26 0 2 12 Y F Lori Brown ® 3.800 4.080 5.208 3.304 4.098 173 26 0
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 23 39 47 47 156 4.115 27 0 1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 5.667 4.778 2.780 3.233 4.115 156 27 0
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 49 DNQ 47 143 DNQ 28 0 2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 2.324 1.917 DNQ 1.865 DNQ 143 28 0
2 8 Y M Jeremy Benfield 43 49 48 DNQ 140 DNQ 29 0 1 4 Y M James Coffey 2.535 3.012 DNQ 4.069 DNQ 137 29 0
1 4 Y M James Coffey 46 47 DNQ 44 137 DNQ 30 0 2 8 Y M Jeremy Benfield 7.522 2.350 2.091 DNQ DNQ 140 30 0
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis DNQ DNQ 50 48 98 DNQ 31 0 2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis DNQ DNQ 2.636 2.321 DNQ 98 31 0

IBS

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE Points R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP Points
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 49 48 49 50 196 2.295 1 4 2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 2.336 2.165 1.070 2.127 1.925 185 1 4
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 50 50 46 49 195 2.605 2 3 2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 1.449 2.297 2.064 2.137 1.987 176 2 3
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 47 47 49 49 192 2.356 3 2 2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 1.602 2.412 2.674 2.038 2.182 180 3 2
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 46 46 49 188 2.909 4 1 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 1.812 2.708 1.888 2.477 2.221 175 4 1
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 49 45 47 45 186 3.130 5 0 2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 2.041 1.427 3.398 2.087 2.238 165 5 0
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 44 47 44 50 185 1.925 6 0 1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 2.102 1.517 2.715 2.654 2.247 170 6 0
1 4 Y M James Coffey 48 48 47 41 184 3.201 7 0 1 2 Y M Scott Powell 1.952 2.916 2.674 1.639 2.295 196 7 0
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 38 47 49 49 183 2.492 8 0 2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.864 1.951 2.654 2.955 2.356 192 8 0
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 45 47 47 44 183 4.034 9 0 1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 2.095 2.533 2.149 2.883 2.415 181 9 0
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 49 46 46 182 2.815 10 0 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 2.220 2.038 2.728 2.981 2.492 183 10 0
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 42 50 45 44 181 2.415 11 0 2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 1.617 1.892 3.084 3.828 2.605 195 11 0
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 47 47 40 180 2.182 12 0 1 11 Y M Justin Watts 2.958 1.877 2.214 3.494 2.636 178 12 0
1 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 44 45 43 47 179 3.472 13 0 2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 3.320 1.446 2.262 4.232 2.815 182 13 0
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 40 48 43 47 178 2.636 14 0 1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 2.602 3.203 3.008 2.624 2.859 170 14 0
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 37 46 49 44 176 1.987 15 0 2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 3.294 1.836 3.088 3.419 2.909 188 15 0
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 40 46 40 49 175 2.221 16 0 1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 3.310 2.743 3.167 3.299 3.130 186 16 0
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 35 47 48 43 173 4.276 17 0 1 4 Y M James Coffey 2.101 3.282 3.801 3.621 3.201 184 17 0
1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 35 45 48 44 172 3.281 18 0 1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 3.461 3.346 3.237 3.078 3.281 172 18 0
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 37 46 39 48 170 2.247 19 0 1 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 3.360 4.914 3.193 2.419 3.472 179 19 0
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 36 47 45 42 170 2.859 20 0 2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson ® 1.891 3.777 3.195 5.968 3.708 161 20 0
2 14 Y M Gary Smith ® 36 43 42 45 166 3.888 21 0 2 14 Y M Gary Smith ® 4.104 5.360 2.446 3.642 3.888 166 21 0
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 30 47 39 49 165 2.238 22 0 1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 3.603 4.066 4.682 3.783 4.034 183 22 0
2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson ® 35 40 41 45 161 3.708 23 0 1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 6.111 3.840 2.654 4.497 4.276 173 23 0
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 44 DNQ 46 50 DNQ DNQ 24 0 1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 1.502 DNQ 2.531 2.104 DNQ DNQ 24 0
2 11 Y M Seth Wood ® JR 43 46 DNQ 25 DNQ DNQ 25 0 2 11 Y M Seth Wood ® JR 2.981 4.091 DNQ 4.117 DNQ DNQ 25 0

MATCH AGG
Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019 Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019

HEAVY GUN MATCH AGG
Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019 Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019

LIHGT GUN

HEAVY GUN MATCH AGG

LIHGT GUNMATCH AGG



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 2-GUN 2GUN 2GUN S AGG T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 2GUN 2GUN 2GUN G AGG 2GUN SCORE 2GUN GROUP 2GUN 2GUN 2GUN
R B IBS M/F NAME HG-S HG-S HG-S HG-S LG-S LG-S LG-S LG-S AGG-S G-AGG RANK R B IBS M/F NAME HG-G HG-G HG-G HG-G LG-G LG-G LG-G LG-G AGG-G S-AGG RANK R B IBS M/F NAME RANK RANK AGG G-AGG RANK
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 48 48 44 49 49 48 49 50 385 2.291 1 2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.735 1.089 1.060 1.425 1.864 1.951 2.654 2.955 1.842 376 1 2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 2 1 3 1.842 1
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 37 50 48 47 47 49 49 376 1.842 2 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 2.208 1.336 2.086 0.923 1.812 2.708 1.888 2.477 1.930 369 2 1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 4 2 6 1.930 2
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 50 50 49 47 40 48 43 47 374 2.529 3 2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 2.306 2.785 1.593 2.390 1.449 2.297 2.064 2.137 2.128 361 3 1 2 Y M Scott Powell 1 8 9 2.291 3
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 48 48 48 50 40 46 40 49 369 1.930 4 2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 2.568 1.758 1.890 0.970 1.617 1.892 3.084 3.828 2.201 353 4 2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 6 5 11 2.202 4
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 46 46 45 50 42 50 45 44 368 2.275 5 2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 2.127 2.182 1.686 2.897 1.602 2.412 2.674 2.038 2.202 367 5 2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 9 3 12 2.128 5
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 49 46 46 46 47 47 40 367 2.202 6 1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 0.971 1.814 1.037 1.368 3.310 2.743 3.167 3.299 2.214 355 6 1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 5 7 12 2.275 6
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 50 43 44 46 38 47 49 49 366 2.466 7 1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 2.601 2.311 2.435 1.195 2.095 2.533 2.149 2.883 2.275 368 7 1 11 Y M Justin Watts 3 11 14 2.529 7
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 48 46 46 41 49 46 46 363 2.664 8 1 2 Y M Scott Powell 2.119 2.794 2.183 2.053 1.952 2.916 2.674 1.639 2.291 385 8 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 7 10 17 2.466 8
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 46 46 46 47 37 46 49 44 361 2.128 9 1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 3.280 0.812 1.727 3.877 2.102 1.517 2.715 2.654 2.336 354 9 2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 14 4 18 2.201 9
2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 46 45 45 44 44 45 43 47 359 3.485 10 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 2.840 2.597 1.683 2.643 2.220 2.038 2.728 2.981 2.466 366 10 1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 12 6 18 2.214 10
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 48 49 45 45 36 47 45 42 357 2.637 11 1 11 Y M Justin Watts 2.022 2.261 2.597 2.809 2.958 1.877 2.214 3.494 2.529 374 11 1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 13 9 22 2.336 11
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 38 45 44 42 49 45 47 45 355 2.214 12 2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 3.343 2.845 3.489 2.032 2.041 1.427 3.398 2.087 2.583 350 12 2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 8 14 22 2.664 12
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 45 50 41 48 37 46 39 48 354 2.336 13 1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 1.439 2.966 2.688 2.562 2.602 3.203 3.008 2.624 2.637 357 13 1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 11 13 24 2.637 13
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 34 49 37 38 50 50 46 49 353 2.201 14 2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 2.478 3.847 1.846 1.880 3.320 1.446 2.262 4.232 2.664 363 14 2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 10 16 26 3.485 14
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 48 45 45 47 30 47 39 49 350 2.583 15 1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 1.597 2.535 3.306 3.077 3.461 3.346 3.237 3.078 2.955 343 15 2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 15 12 27 2.583 15
1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 49 47 41 34 35 45 48 44 343 2.955 16 2 16 Y M Richard DeSimone 2.943 4.163 4.393 2.494 3.360 4.914 3.193 2.419 3.485 359 16 1 5 Y M Bill Guynn 16 15 31 2.955 16
2 14 Y M Gary Smith 47 42 46 41 36 43 42 45 342 3.720 17 2 14 Y M Gary Smith 2.700 3.360 2.926 5.225 4.104 5.360 2.446 3.642 3.720 342 17 2 14 Y M Gary Smith 17 17 34 3.720 17
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 23 39 47 47 45 47 47 44 339 4.074 18 2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson 2.881 4.442 5.251 2.569 1.891 3.777 3.195 5.968 3.747 337 18 2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson 19 18 37 3.747 18
2 15 Y M Jeff Patterson 37 47 43 49 35 40 41 45 337 3.747 19 1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 3.934 4.615 2.538 3.683 6.111 3.840 2.654 4.497 3.984 329 19 1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 18 20 38 4.074 19
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 41 40 40 35 35 47 48 43 329 3.984 20 1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 5.667 4.778 2.780 3.233 3.603 4.066 4.682 3.783 4.074 339 20 1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 20 19 39 3.984 20
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 47 48 48 50 44 DNQ 46 50 DNQ DNQ 21 2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis DNQ DNQ 2.636 2.321 2.336 2.165 1.070 2.127 DNQ DNQ 21 1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 21 22 43 DNQ 21
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 49 DNQ 47 47 46 46 49 DNQ DNQ 22 1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 2.239 1.684 1.956 1.960 1.502 DNQ 2.531 2.104 DNQ DNQ 22 2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 22 23 45 DNQ 22
1 4 Y M James Coffey 46 47 DNQ 44 48 48 47 41 DNQ DNQ 23 2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 2.324 1.917 DNQ 1.865 3.294 1.836 3.088 3.419 DNQ DNQ 23 2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 24 21 45 DNQ 23
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis DNQ DNQ 50 48 44 47 44 50 DNQ DNQ 24 1 4 Y M James Coffey 2.535 3.012 DNQ 4.069 2.101 3.282 3.801 3.621 DNQ DNQ 24 1 4 Y M James Coffey 23 24 47 DNQ 24

2GUN GROUP

SCORE 2GUN AGG WINNER: Scotty Powell
GROUP 2GUN AGG WINNER: Reggie Wilson
2GUN AGG WINNER: Reggie Wilson

2GUN AGG WINNERS
Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019 Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019

HG AGG WINNER: Chris Nichols
LG AGG WINNER: Mike Kuklis

2GUN SCORE



LR: Chris Nichols, Scotty Powell, Mike Kuklis, Ray Lowman, Mike Wooten, Mike Hanes, 
Reggie Wilson, Justin Watts, Jeff Godfrey, Bobby Greenway

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard Match Winners April 13, 2019 Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard Match - April 13,2019
HG 4 Target Agg 1.327 and 1.298
Reggie Wilson and Jeff Godfrey



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK PGC
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE Points
1 11 Y M Justin Watts 50 50 49 47 196 2.422 1 10
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 48 48 48 50 194 1.638 2 9
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 47 48 48 50 193 1.960 3 8
2 6 Y M Dan Porter 45 49 50 47 191 2.230 4 7
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 48 48 44 49 189 2.287 5 6
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 46 46 45 50 187 2.136 6 5
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 46 49 46 46 187 2.223 7 4
1 10 Y M Thomas Parker 48 49 45 45 187 2.414 8 3
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 46 46 46 47 185 2.269 9 2
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 48 45 45 47 185 2.927 10 1

HG AGG WINNER + 3 Points: Chris Nichols

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK PGC
R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP Points
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 0.971 1.814 1.037 1.368 1.298 169 1 10
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.735 1.089 1.060 1.425 1.327 184 2 9
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 2.208 1.336 2.086 0.923 1.638 194 3 8
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 2.568 1.758 1.890 0.970 1.797 158 4 7
1 9 Y M Mike Hanes 2.239 1.684 1.956 1.960 1.960 193 5 6
1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 2.601 2.311 2.435 1.195 2.136 187 6 5
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 2.127 2.182 1.686 2.897 2.223 187 7 4
2 6 Y M Dan Porter 2.091 1.969 2.161 2.699 2.230 191 8 3
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 2.306 2.785 1.593 2.390 2.269 185 9 2
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 2.119 2.794 2.183 2.053 2.287 189 10 1

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK PGC
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE Points
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 49 48 49 50 196 2.295 1 10
2 1 Y M Bobby Greenway 50 50 46 49 195 2.605 2 9
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 47 47 49 49 192 2.356 3 8
2 4 Y M Frank Vanhoose 47 46 46 49 188 2.909 4 7
1 7 Y M Jeff Godfrey 49 45 47 45 186 3.130 5 6
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 44 47 44 50 185 1.925 6 5
1 4 Y M James Coffey 48 48 47 41 184 3.201 7 4
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 38 47 49 49 183 2.492 8 3
1 8 Y M Chris Haynes 45 47 47 44 183 4.034 9 2
2 10 Y M Troy Alexander 41 49 46 46 182 2.815 10 1

LG AGG WINNER + 3 Points: Mike Kuklis

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK PGC
R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP Points
2 9 Y M Mike Kuklis 2.336 2.165 1.070 2.127 1.925 185 1 10
2 13 Y M Mike Wooten 1.449 2.297 2.064 2.137 1.987 176 2 9
2 2 Y M Ray Lowman 1.602 2.412 2.674 2.038 2.182 180 3 8
1 15 Y M Chris Nichols 1.812 2.708 1.888 2.477 2.221 175 4 7
2 5 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 2.041 1.427 3.398 2.087 2.238 165 5 6
1 14 Y M Justin Bryson 2.102 1.517 2.715 2.654 2.247 170 6 5
1 2 Y M Scott Powell 1.952 2.916 2.674 1.639 2.295 196 7 4
2 3 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.864 1.951 2.654 2.955 2.356 192 8 3

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019
HEAVY GUN MATCH AGG

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019
HEAVY GUN MATCH AGG

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019
LIHGT GUN MATCH AGG

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - April 13, 2019
LIHGT GUN MATCH AGG



1 13 Y M Seth Wooten 2.095 2.533 2.149 2.883 2.415 181 9 2
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 2.220 2.038 2.728 2.981 2.492 183 10 1
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